Part#: MA2S10100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE GP 250V 100MA SSMINI2-F1 In Stock: 5389
RFQ
Part#: MA2Q70500L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1.5A NMINIP2 In Stock: 4871
RFQ
Part#: MA2LAP1600 Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONN RCPT HSNG F/M 16POS PNL MNT In Stock: 21104
RFQ
Part#: MA2S077G0L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 35V 100MA SSMINI2 In Stock: 4156
RFQ
Part#: MA2Q73500L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 1A NMINIP2 In Stock: 4672
RFQ
Part#: MA2S37200L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE VARICAP 32V 20MA SS-MINI In Stock: 4017
RFQ
Part#: MA2S11100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SSMINI2 In Stock: 5887
RFQ
Part#: MA2Q73800L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1.5A NMINIP2 In Stock: 4261
RFQ
Part#: MA2Q73600L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 1A NMINIP2 In Stock: 4321
RFQ
Part#: MA2LAP1700-KIT Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONN RCPT MALE 17POS GOLD CRIMP In Stock: 8808
RFQ
Part#: MA2S07700L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE SWITCH 35V 100MA SSMINI 2P In Stock: 5650
RFQ
Part#: MA2LAP1700S-KIT Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONN RCPT FMALE 17POS GOLD CRIMP In Stock: 6938
RFQ
Part#: MA2LAP1200 Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONN RCPT HSNG F/M 12POS PNL MNT In Stock: 27121
RFQ
Part#: MA2S30400L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE VARIABLE CAP 30V SS-MINI In Stock: 132157
RFQ
Part#: MA2LAP1200-KIT Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONN RCPT MALE 12POS GOLD CRIMP In Stock: 11263
RFQ
Part#: MA2S33100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE VARICAP 12V 20MA SS-MINI In Stock: 5082
RFQ
Part#: MA2S1110GL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 80V 100MA SSMINI2 In Stock: 4300
RFQ
Part#: MA2S1010GL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE GP 250V 100MA SSMINI2-F4 In Stock: 4741
RFQ
Part#: MA2S35700L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: DIODE VARIABLE CAP 34V SS-MINI In Stock: 5884
RFQ
Part#: MA2LAP1200S-KIT Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONN RCPT FMALE 12POS GOLD CRIMP In Stock: 7198
RFQ
MA2Q73900L
Panasonic Battery Group MA2Q73900L
Panasonic Electric Works - ACSD MA2Q73900L
MA2Q73900L
Part Number MA2Q73900L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 90V 700MA NMINIP2
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 4835 pcs
Product Photo MA2Q73900L-001.jpg , MA2Q73900L-002.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 800mV @ 700mA
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 90V
Supplier Device Package NMiniP2-J1
Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series -
Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 100ns
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case DO-214BA
Other Names
MA2Q73900LTR
MA739-(TX)
MA739-TX
MA739TR
MA739TR-ND
Operating Temperature - Junction -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Schottky
Detailed Description Diode Schottky 90V 700mA Surface Mount NMiniP2-J1
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1mA @ 90V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 700mA
Capacitance @ Vr, F 50pF @ 10V, 1MHz
Base Part Number MA2Q739
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panasonic series electronic components. We have 4835 pieces of Panasonic MA2Q73900L in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for MA2Q73900L
MA2Q73900L Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy MA2Q73900L with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
MA2Q73900L Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panasonic Hong Kong
DIODE SCHOTTKY 90V 700MA NMINIP2 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MA2Q739 Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor
Pr MA2Q73900L
MA2Q73900L
Panasonic Semiconductor MA2Q73900L
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com